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ANEXO Il

ITINERARIO DEL SERVICIO PUBLICO DE TRANSPORTE

ARAD DISTANCIAS
CARRETERAS DEL = o
ITINERARIO LOCALIDADES (P)/PUNTOS
SINGULARES (S) PARCIAL AL ORIGEN
- PAMPLONA/IRUNA P 0 0
A-21 ZULUETA P 11 11
NA-2420 ELORZ P 2 13
A-21/NA-2420 MONREAL p 8 21
NA-2420 IDOCIN P 4 25
NA-2420/A-21/
N.240 ALDUNATE P 13 38
N-240/A-21/N-240 LIEDENA P 10 48
N-240 YESA P 7 55
N-240 TIERMAS p 8 63
N-240 ESCO p 3 70
N-240 CRUCE CON =
A3 SIGUES p 3 73
N-240 ASSO-VERAL P 7 80
N-240 CRUCE CON
MU-2021 VILLARREAL DE LA CANAL P 3 83
N-240 BERDUN p 6 89
N-240 PUENTE LA REINA DE JACA ] 7 96
N-240 SANTA CILIA P 8 104
N-240 CRUCE CON
ARE03 SANTA CRUZ DE LA SEROS P 3 107
N-240/CASCO
URBANOG JACA P 11 118




